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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001819 YASHODA D SHENOY 1197 GENERAL

2 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1182 SC

3 20251003745 PUNYA O 1181 EZHAVA

4 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1175 OBH

5 20251003635 SIDHARTHAN R S 1157 GENERAL

6 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1153 EZHAVA

7 20251000725 ARCHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1152 SC

8 20251001639 VISHNU S 1150 GENERAL

9 20251000625 ANUSREE P V 1138 GENERAL

10 20251001956 KRISHNAVENI K B 1135 SC

11 20251003754 ANAKHA P R 1130 GENERAL

12 20251004742 NABEEL N 1107 MUSLIM

13 20251002959 DIYA MOL KP 1105 GENERAL

14 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

15 20251001670 DEVICHANDANA K S 1089 EZHAVA

16 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1086 MUSLIM

17 20251003101 AYANA M P 1083 SC

18 20251001796 SIMLA P 1074 MUSLIM

19 20251000169 DEVIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 1070 GENERAL

20 20251001762 SIVANI M 1069 SC

21 20251002459 M K 1062 EZHAVA

22 20251001920 DEVIKA SURESH 1056 EZHAVA

23 20251002672 AHAN S VINOD 1045 GENERAL

24 20251000195 ANJO SABU 1042 GENERAL

25 20251000521 PARVES HAAMID P 1039 MUSLIM

26 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1037 LC

27 20251000210 SANDRA P 1036 EZHAVA

28 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 1022 MUSLIM

29 20251004696 DHANUSREE SURESH 1020 GENERAL

30 20251004316 GOVIND DEV D PAI 1020 GENERAL

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
Integrated PG Programme in Archaeology and Material 

Culture Studies

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)



Page 2 of 6

31 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1005 MUSLIM

32 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

33 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

34 20251001520 MANWITHA P 996 GENERAL

35 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 974 OBH

36 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 974 OBH

37 20251003316 ABHISHEK KANNAN 955 ST

38 20251000882 HARIPRIYA P R 953 GENERAL

39 20251003586 MEGHA THOMAS 952 GENERAL

40 20251000510 ZACHARIYA YAHIYA 941 MUSLIM

41 20251001524 VIDYA S PRASAD 930 GENERAL

42 20251003801 JISHNA . T 915 EZHAVA

43 20251002045 BHAGYASRI RAM 915 GENERAL

44 20251003574 ADHINATH T A 906 EZHAVA

45 20251002796 ANANDAKRISHNAN V 905 EZHAVA

46 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 893 OBH

47 20251004032 NAILAFATHIMA 890 MUSLIM

48 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 886 MUSLIM

49 20251003005 RAZIYA MAKESH 878 GENERAL

50 20251004561 APARNA U 876 SC

51 20251000387 AMRUTHA P A 867 EZHAVA

52 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 866 MUSLIM

53 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 861 OBH

54 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 859 MUSLIM

55 20251001867 ARUNIMA N S 840 GENERAL

56 20251001794 AKSHAY SHAJI 832 EZHAVA

57 20251001974 JITH K 829 OBH

58 20251003703 NEERAJ E B 827 SC

59 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 826 MUSLIM

60 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

61 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

62 20251002860 NIVEDYA BABU V 803 EZHAVA

63 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 798 SC

64 20251003617 ASHIN A 795 EZHAVA

65 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

66 20251002597 ROOPESH P 790 SC
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67 20251003762 VISHAL NAVIN 776 GENERAL

68 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 776 EZHAVA

69 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

70 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 753 MUSLIM

71 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 752 EZHAVA

72 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

73 20251002837 AAKHIL ANAZ 721 MUSLIM

74 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 712 SC

75 20251003194 RATHEESH KUMAR P 692 GENERAL

76 20251003970 SREEHARI P R 688 SC

77 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

78 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

79 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

80 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

81 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 665 OBH

82 20251000518 SIVALAYA P S 664 SC

83 20251003053 JOHN GODWIN E.R 658 LC

84 20251005067 AJIL THANKAPPAN 620 SC

85 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 618 OBH

86 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 615 SC

87 20251002405 ASHWIN JOSE VARGHESE 610 GENERAL

88 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

89 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

90 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 494 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003745 PUNYA O 1181 EZHAVA

2 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1153 EZHAVA

3 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

4 20251001670 DEVICHANDANA K S 1089 EZHAVA

5 20251002459 M K 1062 EZHAVA

6 20251001920 DEVIKA SURESH 1056 EZHAVA
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7 20251000210 SANDRA P 1036 EZHAVA

8 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

9 20251003801 JISHNA . T 915 EZHAVA

10 20251003574 ADHINATH T A 906 EZHAVA

11 20251002796 ANANDAKRISHNAN V 905 EZHAVA

12 20251000387 AMRUTHA P A 867 EZHAVA

13 20251001794 AKSHAY SHAJI 832 EZHAVA

14 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

15 20251002860 NIVEDYA BABU V 803 EZHAVA

16 20251003617 ASHIN A 795 EZHAVA

17 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 776 EZHAVA

18 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 752 EZHAVA

19 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004742 NABEEL N 1107 MUSLIM

2 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1086 MUSLIM

3 20251001796 SIMLA P 1074 MUSLIM

4 20251000521 PARVES HAAMID P 1039 MUSLIM

5 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 1022 MUSLIM

6 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1005 MUSLIM

7 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

8 20251000510 ZACHARIYA YAHIYA 941 MUSLIM

9 20251004032 NAILAFATHIMA 890 MUSLIM

10 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 886 MUSLIM

11 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 866 MUSLIM

12 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 859 MUSLIM

13 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 826 MUSLIM

14 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

15 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

16 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

17 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 753 MUSLIM
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18 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

19 20251002837 AAKHIL ANAZ 721 MUSLIM

20 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

21 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1175 OBH

2 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 974 OBH

3 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 974 OBH

4 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 893 OBH

5 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 861 OBH

6 20251001974 JITH K 829 OBH

7 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

8 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 665 OBH

9 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 618 OBH

10 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1037 LC

2 20251003053 JOHN GODWIN E.R 658 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1182 SC

2 20251000725 ARCHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1152 SC

Integrated PG Programme in Archaeology and Material 

Culture Studies

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

Integrated PG Programme in Archaeology and Material Culture Studies

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

Integrated PG Programme in Archaeology and Material Culture Studies

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)



Page 6 of 6

3 20251001956 KRISHNAVENI K B 1135 SC

4 20251003101 AYANA M P 1083 SC

5 20251001762 SIVANI M 1069 SC

6 20251004561 APARNA U 876 SC

7 20251003703 NEERAJ E B 827 SC

8 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 798 SC

9 20251002597 ROOPESH P 790 SC

10 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 712 SC

11 20251003970 SREEHARI P R 688 SC

12 20251000518 SIVALAYA P S 664 SC

13 20251005067 AJIL THANKAPPAN 620 SC

14 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 615 SC

15 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC
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